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Low voltage halogen reflector lamp 50 W GU5.3 42049

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lampenleistung
Lampenspannung
Sockel
Ausstrahlungswinkel
ANSI

Infrarottechnik
Frontscheibe
Durchmesser
Gesamtlange

Axiale Wendel
Reflektorart
Niederdrucktechnik
UV-Schutz

Farbe

Cool Beam

Xenon
Neodym-Lampe

ET1307732
4034451420496
Scharnberger+Has.
42049

42049

S0wW
12...12V

36°

50mm
45mm
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